
CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R

PECORA Salvatore GRUPPO GIGI 2016 0

ALIANI Costy GRUPPO GIGI 2016 2 2

MILKOVOCH Peter GRUPPO GIGI 2016 0

VARESANO Luca GRUPPO GIGI 2016 0

TOSCANO Giuseppe GRUPPO GIGI 2016 13 1 1 1 3 1 2 3 1

DEL FAVERO Marco GRUPPO GIGI 2016 1 1

ROCCHI Luigi GRUPPO GIGI 2016 1 1

GAGLIA Marco GRUPPO GIGI 2016 0

CAPPONI Simone GRUPPO GIGI 2016 2 2

SEGHENE Marco GRUPPO GIGI 2016 1 1

MARCIANO Christian GRUPPO GIGI 2016 0

MEADE Michael GRUPPO GIGI 2016 0

GASMI Edrit GRUPPO GIGI 2016 0

PHILKOVIC Peter GRUPPO GIGI 2016 0

SELE Domenico GRUPPO GIGI 2016 0

CORRIERI Giuseppe GRUPPO GIGI 2016 0

ANDREI Jacopo GRUPPO GIGI 2016 8 4 2 1 1

MOREA Giuseppe GRUPPO GIGI 2016 0

BUSHGJOKAY Klevis GRUPPO GIGI 2016 0

PAVANELLO Andrea GRUPPO GIGI 2016 0

MILANESE Manuel GRUPPO GIGI 2016 0

CUFER Jakob GRUPPO GIGI 2016 1 1

GLIGOREVIC Igor GRUPPO GIGI 2016 1 1

FORNASIERO Armando GRUPPO GIGI 2016 4 1 2 1

ZIEGLER Daniele GRUPPO GIGI 2016 0

MIO Lorenzo GRUPPO GIGI 2016 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R

DE VINCENZI Giuseppe I MERIDIONALI 3 1 1 1

FALZONE Arcangelo I MERIDIONALI 0

STODUTO Simone I MERIDIONALI 10 1 3 2 1 1 1 1

OCOVICH Omar I MERIDIONALI 2 1 1

SABADIN Nicolò I MERIDIONALI 0

LIMOSANI Matteo I MERIDIONALI 4 1 1 1 1

BONDINI Emanuele I MERIDIONALI 1 1

AUGELLO Francesco I MERIDIONALI 2 1 1

MUTO Saverio I MERIDIONALI 0

HERNANDEZ Mario I MERIDIONALI 0

GONZALEZ Cristian I MERIDIONALI 0

PIETRAPERZIA Salvatore I MERIDIONALI 14 1 2 1 1 3 1 3 2

XHYLIQI Arianit I MERIDIONALI 2 1 1

MODOLA Pietro I MERIDIONALI 6 1 1 1 2 1

CASCIANO Salvatore I MERIDIONALI 3 1 1 1

NINOTTA Gaetano I MERIDIONALI 2 1 1

XHYLIQI Ardison I MERIDIONALI 0

I MERIDIONALI 0

I MERIDIONALI 0

I MERIDIONALI 0

I MERIDIONALI 0

I MERIDIONALI 0

I MERIDIONALI 0

I MERIDIONALI 0

I MERIDIONALI 0

I MERIDIONALI 0

I MERIDIONALI 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R

SIVAC Dalibor MNK ADRIA 2 2

GAJOVIC Danijel MNK ADRIA 11 3 7 1

SMITRAN Dejan MNK ADRIA 4 2 1 1

TRIVIC Boris MNK ADRIA 1 1

BRKIC Amer MNK ADRIA 4 2 1 1

JUSUFI Salmin MNK ADRIA 13 1 1 4 2 1 1 1 2

OSMANI Behran MNK ADRIA 7 1 1 1 1 2 1

MITENSKI Dejvid MNK ADRIA 1 1

BARISIC Dusan MNK ADRIA 9 1 1 2 1 4

SPASIC Slavisa MNK ADRIA 0

BOJIC Miroslav MNK ADRIA 8 3 1 1 2 1

FEKONJA Igor MNK ADRIA 0

TRIFUNOVIC Zeljko MNK ADRIA 2 1 1

MEMIC Amelù MNK ADRIA 1 1

BRBOROVIC Ljubo MNK ADRIA 1 1

MNK ADRIA 0

MNK ADRIA 0

MNK ADRIA 0

MNK ADRIA 0

MNK ADRIA 0

MNK ADRIA 0

MNK ADRIA 0

MNK ADRIA 0

MNK ADRIA 0

MNK ADRIA 0

MNK ADRIA 0

MNK ADRIA 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R

CALLIN Giulio HOTEL URBAN 1 1

PETRIN Paolo HOTEL URBAN 6 4 1 1

GIAMBIRTONE Davide HOTEL URBAN 5 2 1 1 1

GIANNELLA Giulio HOTEL URBAN 4 3 1

GOGLIA Max HOTEL URBAN 6 1 1 1 3

SENNI Daniele HOTEL URBAN 6 1 2 2 1

SIGUR Gianluca HOTEL URBAN 11 2 2 1 2 1 3

UBER Lorenzo HOTEL URBAN 5 2 1 1 1

MACCIONI Nicola HOTEL URBAN 8 1 2 1 1 1 1 1

MOPAN Oscar HOTEL URBAN 3 1 2

DZINIC Velid HOTEL URBAN 1 1

FABRIS Davide HOTEL URBAN 0

CENTIS Giovanni HOTEL URBAN 8 1 1 2 1 3

SAPORITO Stefano HOTEL URBAN 0

CESAR Leonardo Gil Corre HOTEL URBAN 0

NAPOLITANO Andrea HOTEL URBAN 4 2 1 1

TONINI Nicolò HOTEL URBAN 13 4 5 4

ROVERE Francesco HOTEL URBAN 2 1 1

MISLEJ Enrico HOTEL URBAN 1 1

HOTEL URBAN 0

HOTEL URBAN 0

HOTEL URBAN 0

HOTEL URBAN 0

HOTEL URBAN 0

HOTEL URBAN 0

HOTEL URBAN 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R

PIZZUTTI Massimo SAX PUB 0

POLITO Michele SAX PUB 0

STARACE Simone SAX PUB 0

PAROVEL Luca SAX PUB 1 1

VIGINI Roberto SAX PUB 4 1 2 1

VEVER Alberto SAX PUB 8 1 3 4

DORO Cristian SAX PUB 0

BORDON Davide SAX PUB 0

VISINTIN Denis SAX PUB 8 1 2 2 1 2

NUZZI Roberto SAX PUB 2 1 1

SERAFINI Luciano SAX PUB 1 1

VESNAVER Manuel SAX PUB 17 2 2 2 3 3 3 2

ISAIA Alessandro SAX PUB 0

PALMISCIANO Giuseppe SAX PUB 0

MACCARONE Roberto SAX PUB 0

ZANNI Alan SAX PUB 3 3

PILLON Paolo SAX PUB 0

ANSELMO Andrea SAX PUB 0

PONIS Andrea SAX PUB 3 1 2

ALFE' Alessandro SAX PUB 0

MOSETTI Alberto SAX PUB 0

RADIN Denis SAX PUB 0

COVACEVICH Davide SAX PUB 7 2 2 1 1 1

UDINA Stefano SAX PUB 0

CORBATTI Federico SAX PUB 0

DONATO Daniele SAX PUB 1 1

KOFOL Erik SAX PUB 11 2 1 3 1 4



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R

FRANFORTE Matteo NEW SOUND AB 28 3 2 4 3 1 3 3 2 3 2 1 1

GAUDINO Giuseppe NEW SOUND AB 5 1 2 1 1

PADRICELLI Vincenzo NEW SOUND AB 0

PAVANETTO Marco NEW SOUND AB 0

CARFORA Andrea NEW SOUND AB 6 1 2 2 1

COZZOLINO Nicholas NEW SOUND AB 3 1 1 1

RIZZOTTO Thomas NEW SOUND AB 3 1 1 1

SANTON Carlo NEW SOUND AB 0

SASSONIA Alberto NEW SOUND AB 7 3 3 1

NOTO Marco NEW SOUND AB 0

MORATTO Nicholas NEW SOUND AB 3 1 1 1

ROVIS Corrado NEW SOUND AB 3 2 1

SERGI SERGAS Giovanni NEW SOUND AB 0

PROCIDA Mario NEW SOUND AB 0

LAMBERTI Pietro NEW SOUND AB 0

NEW SOUND AB 0

NEW SOUND AB 0

NEW SOUND AB 0

NEW SOUND AB 0

NEW SOUND AB 0

NEW SOUND AB 0

NEW SOUND AB 0

NEW SOUND AB 0

NEW SOUND AB 0

NEW SOUND AB 0

NEW SOUND AB 0

NEW SOUND AB 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R

OSMANI Dardan PANETTERIA DAFINA 8 2 1 1 1 1 1 1

PAQARIZI Dardan PANETTERIA DAFINA 3 2 1

TOPLANA Jeton PANETTERIA DAFINA 5 1 4

ABAZAJ Gjavit PANETTERIA DAFINA 7 2 1 1 2 1

BERISHA Seladin PANETTERIA DAFINA 8 2 2 1 1 1 1

KAFEXHOLLI Ferat PANETTERIA DAFINA 9 1 2 1 2 1 2

KAFEXHOLLI Bujar PANETTERIA DAFINA 0

ZOGAJ Safet PANETTERIA DAFINA 2 2

BERISHA Safet PANETTERIA DAFINA 11 2 2 3 2 2

KAFEXHOLLI Atrit PANETTERIA DAFINA 2 1 1

KRESHNIK Hodaj PANETTERIA DAFINA 0

DUGOLLI Ismet PANETTERIA DAFINA 0

BERISHA Mevledin PANETTERIA DAFINA 5 3 2

QEHAJA Fatim PANETTERIA DAFINA 4 4

GHIRAKI Vesim PANETTERIA DAFINA 0

KRIEZIU Lirim PANETTERIA DAFINA 4 4

KRASNIQI Bujar PANETTERIA DAFINA 0

PANETTERIA DAFINA 0

PANETTERIA DAFINA 0

PANETTERIA DAFINA 0

PANETTERIA DAFINA 0

PANETTERIA DAFINA 0

PANETTERIA DAFINA 0

PANETTERIA DAFINA 0

PANETTERIA DAFINA 0

PANETTERIA DAFINA 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R

BALDE' Matteo WOLF BAR 4 1 1 1 1

COSTANTIN Vittorio WOLF BAR 2 1 1

CEGLIE Angelo WOLF BAR 2 1 1

CRISMAN Robert WOLF BAR 1 1

SAVI Francesco WOLF BAR 0

GUZZO Giuseppe WOLF BAR 6 1 1 1 3

BARTOLE Giorgio WOLF BAR 3 2 1

GRASSI Massimiliano WOLF BAR 6 3 1 2

LOCHE Alessio WOLF BAR 2 2

VARDABASSO Alex WOLF BAR 7 1 1 2 1 1 1

PERISSINOTTO Lorenzo WOLF BAR 3 1 1 1

IACOVIELLO Andrea WOLF BAR 0

DAMATO Simone WOLF BAR 0

TREVISAN Matteo WOLF BAR 3 2 1

PREDONZANI Pierpaolo WOLF BAR 9 2 1 1 2 1 2

CHIOLA Nicola WOLF BAR 3 1 1 1

BRAICOVICH Matteo WOLF BAR 0

LAPAINE Gioele WOLF BAR 1 1

WOLF BAR 0

WOLF BAR 0

WOLF BAR 0

WOLF BAR 0

WOLF BAR 0

WOLF BAR 0

WOLF BAR 0

WOLF BAR 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R

PECORA Salvatore GRUPPO GIGI 2016 4 1 3

ALIANI Costy GRUPPO GIGI 2016 3 3

MILKOVOCH Peter GRUPPO GIGI 2016 1 1

VARESANO Luca GRUPPO GIGI 2016 0

TOSCANO Giuseppe GRUPPO GIGI 2016 18 3 3 3 3 3 1 2

DEL FAVERO Marco GRUPPO GIGI 2016 1 1

ROCCHI Luigi GRUPPO GIGI 2016 10 1 2 1 2 1 1 2

GAGLIA Marco GRUPPO GIGI 2016 8 2 2 2 2

CAPPONI Simone GRUPPO GIGI 2016 2 2

SEGHENE Marco GRUPPO GIGI 2016 2 2

MARCIANO Christian GRUPPO GIGI 2016 0

MEADE Michael GRUPPO GIGI 2016 0

GASMI Edrit GRUPPO GIGI 2016 1 1

PHILKOVIC Peter GRUPPO GIGI 2016 0

FATTORUSSO Massimo GRUPPO GIGI 2016 0

CORRIERI Giuseppe GRUPPO GIGI 2016 0

ANDREI Jacopo GRUPPO GIGI 2016 15 3 3 3 3 3

MOREA Giuseppe GRUPPO GIGI 2016 0

BUSHGJOKAY Klevis GRUPPO GIGI 2016 2 2

PAVANELLO Andrea GRUPPO GIGI 2016 0

MILANESE Manuel GRUPPO GIGI 2016 4 2 2

CUFER Jakob GRUPPO GIGI 2016 6 3 3

GLIGOREVIC Igor GRUPPO GIGI 2016 0

FORNASIERO Armando GRUPPO GIGI 2016 4 1 1 1 1

ZIEGLER Daniele GRUPPO GIGI 2016 0

MIO Lorenzo GRUPPO GIGI 2016 3 2 1

SELE Domenico GRUPPO GIGI 2016 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R

DE VINCENZI Giuseppe I MERIDIONALI 14 3 3 2 2 3 1

FALZONE Arcangelo I MERIDIONALI 2 2

STODUTO Simone I MERIDIONALI 17 1 3 3 1 3 1 2 3

OCOVICH Omar I MERIDIONALI 1 1

SABADIN Nicolò I MERIDIONALI 0

LIMOSANI Matteo I MERIDIONALI 13 1 1 3 2 2 3 1

BONDINI Emanuele I MERIDIONALI 3 2 1

AUGELLO Francesco I MERIDIONALI 1 1

MUTO Saverio I MERIDIONALI 0

HERNANDEZ Mario I MERIDIONALI 0

GONZALEZ Cristian I MERIDIONALI 0

PIETRAPERZIA Salvatore I MERIDIONALI 12 2 2 3 2 3

XHYLIQI Arianit I MERIDIONALI 3 3

MODOLA Pietro I MERIDIONALI 4 2 1 1

CASCIANO Salvatore I MERIDIONALI 4 2 2

NINOTTA Gaetano I MERIDIONALI 4 3 1

XHYLIQI Ardison I MERIDIONALI 0

I MERIDIONALI 0

I MERIDIONALI 0

I MERIDIONALI 0

I MERIDIONALI 0

I MERIDIONALI 0

I MERIDIONALI 0

I MERIDIONALI 0

I MERIDIONALI 0

I MERIDIONALI 0

I MERIDIONALI 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R

SIVAC Dalibor MNK ADRIA 5 2 3

GAJOVIC Danijel MNK ADRIA 7 3 3 1

SMITRAN Dejan MNK ADRIA 9 1 1 3 2 2

TRIVIC Boris MNK ADRIA 1 1

BRKIC Amer MNK ADRIA 15 2 2 3 2 2 3 1

JUSUFI Salmin MNK ADRIA 10 3 1 3 3

OSMANI Behran MNK ADRIA 14 2 1 2 3 3 3

MITENSKI Dejvid MNK ADRIA 0

BARISIC Dusan MNK ADRIA 9 1 1 1 3 3

SPASIC Slavisa MNK ADRIA 0

BOJIC Miroslav MNK ADRIA 11 1 1 3 2 3 1

FEKONJA Igor MNK ADRIA 1 1

TRIFUNOVIC Zeljko MNK ADRIA 3 3

MEMIC Amelù MNK ADRIA 2 2

BRBOROVIC Ljubo MNK ADRIA 3 3

MNK ADRIA 0

MNK ADRIA 0

MNK ADRIA 0

MNK ADRIA 0

MNK ADRIA 0

MNK ADRIA 0

MNK ADRIA 0

MNK ADRIA 0

MNK ADRIA 0

MNK ADRIA 0

MNK ADRIA 0

MNK ADRIA 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R

CALLIN Giulio HOTEL URBAN 1 1

PETRIN Paolo HOTEL URBAN 2 2

GIAMBIRTONE Davide HOTEL URBAN 7 3 1 1 2

GIANNELLA Giulio HOTEL URBAN 5 1 1 3

GOGLIA Max HOTEL URBAN 11 2 2 2 2 3

SENNI Daniele HOTEL URBAN 2 2

SIGUR Gianluca HOTEL URBAN 16 3 3 3 3 3 1

UBER Lorenzo HOTEL URBAN 3 3

MACCIONI Nicola HOTEL URBAN 13 1 2 1 2 3 1 2 1

MOPAN Oscar HOTEL URBAN 3 3

DZINIC Velid HOTEL URBAN 2 2

FABRIS Davide HOTEL URBAN 0

CENTIS Giovanni HOTEL URBAN 5 1 3 1

SAPORITO Stefano HOTEL URBAN 0

CESAR Leonardo Gil Corre HOTEL URBAN 0

NAPOLITANO Andrea HOTEL URBAN 4 1 1 2

TONINI Nicolò HOTEL URBAN 8 3 3 2

ROVERE Francesco HOTEL URBAN 2 2

MISLEJ Enrico HOTEL URBAN 0

HOTEL URBAN 0

HOTEL URBAN 0

HOTEL URBAN 0

HOTEL URBAN 0

HOTEL URBAN 0

HOTEL URBAN 0

HOTEL URBAN 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R

PIZZUTTI Massimo SAX PUB 0

POLITO Michele SAX PUB 2 1 1

STARACE Simone SAX PUB 0

PAROVEL Luca SAX PUB 3 3

VIGINI Roberto SAX PUB 11 2 3 2 2 1 1

VEVER Alberto SAX PUB 6 3 3

DORO Cristian SAX PUB 0

BORDON Davide SAX PUB 1 1

VISINTIN Denis SAX PUB 12 1 2 3 2 1 3

NUZZI Roberto SAX PUB 1 1

SERAFINI Luciano SAX PUB 4 2 2

VESNAVER Manuel SAX PUB 13 2 3 3 2 3

ISAIA Alessandro SAX PUB 0

PALMISCIANO Giuseppe SAX PUB 1 1

FILARDO Vincenzo SAX PUB 1 1

ZANNI Alan SAX PUB 1 1

PILLON Paolo SAX PUB 0

ANSELMO Andrea SAX PUB 0

PONIS Andrea SAX PUB 4 2 2

ALFE' Alessandro SAX PUB 0

MOSETTI Alberto SAX PUB 0

RADIN Denis SAX PUB 0

COVACEVICH Davide SAX PUB 15 2 3 3 1 3 3

UDINA Stefano SAX PUB 0

CORBATTI Federico SAX PUB 0

DONATO Daniele SAX PUB 1 1

KOFOL Erik SAX PUB 8 3 2 1 2



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R

FRANFORTE Matteo NEW SOUND AB 33 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 1 3 3 2 3

GAUDINO Giuseppe NEW SOUND AB 13 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 2 2

PADRICELLI Vincenzo NEW SOUND AB 1 1

PAVANETTO Marco NEW SOUND AB 0

CARFORA Andrea NEW SOUND AB 11 2 2 2 2 3

COZZOLINO Nicholas NEW SOUND AB 4 2 2

RIZZOTTO Thomas NEW SOUND AB 1 1

SANTON Carlo NEW SOUND AB 3 1 1 1

SASSONIA Alberto NEW SOUND AB 10 2 3 3 2

NOTO Marco NEW SOUND AB 3 2 1

MORATTO Nicholas NEW SOUND AB 2 1 1

ROVIS Corrado NEW SOUND AB 3 3

SERGI SERGAS Giovanni NEW SOUND AB 0

PROCIDA Mario NEW SOUND AB 0

LAMBERTI Pietro NEW SOUND AB 0

NEW SOUND AB 0

NEW SOUND AB 0

NEW SOUND AB 0

NEW SOUND AB 0

NEW SOUND AB 0

NEW SOUND AB 0

NEW SOUND AB 0

NEW SOUND AB 0

NEW SOUND AB 0

NEW SOUND AB 0

NEW SOUND AB 0

NEW SOUND AB 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R

OSMANI Dardan PANETTERIA DAFINA 7 1 2 1 3

PAQARIZI Dardan PANETTERIA DAFINA 7 1 3 3

TOPLANA Jeton PANETTERIA DAFINA 2 2

ABAZAJ Gjavit PANETTERIA DAFINA 19 3 3 3 1 2 3 2 2

BERISHA Seladin PANETTERIA DAFINA 2 1 1

KAFEXHOLLI Ferat PANETTERIA DAFINA 17 2 3 1 2 3 3 3

KAFEXHOLLI Bujar PANETTERIA DAFINA 3 2 1

ZOGAJ Safet PANETTERIA DAFINA 0

BERISHA Safet PANETTERIA DAFINA 10 2 1 1 3 1 1 1

KAFEXHOLLI Atrit PANETTERIA DAFINA 4 2 1 1

KRESHNIK Hodaj PANETTERIA DAFINA 0

DUGOLLI Ismet PANETTERIA DAFINA 0

BERISHA Mevledin PANETTERIA DAFINA 4 2 2

QEHAJA Fatim PANETTERIA DAFINA 5 3 2

GHIRAKI Vesim PANETTERIA DAFINA 0

KRIEZIU Lirim PANETTERIA DAFINA 3 3

KRASNIQI Bujar PANETTERIA DAFINA 0

PANETTERIA DAFINA 0

PANETTERIA DAFINA 0

PANETTERIA DAFINA 0

PANETTERIA DAFINA 0

PANETTERIA DAFINA 0

PANETTERIA DAFINA 0

PANETTERIA DAFINA 0

PANETTERIA DAFINA 0

PANETTERIA DAFINA 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R

BALDE' Matteo WOLF BAR 13 2 2 1 2 3 2 1

COSTANTIN Vittorio WOLF BAR 0

CEGLIE Angelo WOLF BAR 3 2 1

CRISMAN Robert WOLF BAR 1 1

SAVI Francesco WOLF BAR 0

GUZZO Giuseppe WOLF BAR 6 1 1 1 1 2

BARTOLE Giorgio WOLF BAR 4 2 2

GRASSI Massimiliano WOLF BAR 9 3 3 1 2

LOCHE Alessio WOLF BAR 6 3 3

VARDABASSO Alex WOLF BAR 17 3 1 2 1 1 3 3 3

PERISSINOTTO Lorenzo WOLF BAR 0

IACOVIELLO Andrea WOLF BAR 0

DAMATO Simone WOLF BAR 0

TREVISAN Matteo WOLF BAR 2 2

PREDONZANI Pierpaolo WOLF BAR 14 3 3 1 2 2 3

CHIOLA Nicola WOLF BAR 6 3 1 2

BRAICOVICH Matteo WOLF BAR 0

LAPAINE Gioele WOLF BAR 3 3

WOLF BAR 0

WOLF BAR 0



MIGLIORI PORTIERI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R

MARSANICH Stefano GRUPPO GIGI 2016 35 2 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 1

GRUPPO GIGI 2016 0

GRUPPO GIGI 2016 0

GRUPPO GIGI 2016 0

GRUPPO GIGI 2016 0

CORSIO Antonio I MERIDIONALI 10 1 2 3 2 2

MARLETTA Antonio I MERIDIONALI 8 1 2 3 1 1

BONDINI Emanuele I MERIDIONALI 3 3

FATONE Luigi I MERIDIONALI 5 3 2

VASIC Dragan MNK ADRIA 35 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3

MITEVSKI Dejvid MNK ADRIA 3 3

FEKONJA Igor MNK ADRIA 3 3

MNK ADRIA 0

MNK ADRIA 0

MNK ADRIA 0

MNK ADRIA 0

POZZANI Vittorio HOTEL URBAN 34 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3

BJARAM Anel HOTEL URBAN 3 3

ROVERE Francesco HOTEL URBAN 2 2

HOTEL URBAN 0

HOTEL URBAN 0

HOTEL URBAN 0



MIGLIORI PORTIERI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R

DORONZO Luca SAX PUB 27 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 2

DORO Cristian SAX PUB 2 2

MACCARONE Roberto SAX PUB 3 3

NUZZI Roberto SAX PUB 2 2

PETRONIO Mauro SAX PUB 3 3

SAX PUB 0

MENNA Davide NEW SOUND AB 32 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 2

COK Morris NEW SOUND AB 2 2

PADRICELLI Vincenzo NEW SOUND AB 1 1

NEW SOUND AB 0

NEW SOUND AB 0

XHYLIQI Eduard PANETTERIA DAFINA 30 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 1 3 3 2

BRAHAJ Lirim PANETTERIA DAFINA 3 3

PNISHI Albert PANETTERIA DAFINA 2 2

DUGOLLI Ismet PANETTERIA DAFINA 3 3

PANETTERIA DAFINA 0

FARFOGLIA Nicolas WOLF BAR 24 1 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3

IACOVIELLO Andrea WOLF BAR 3 3

GRASSI Massimiliano WOLF BAR 3 3

PECORARO Andrea WOLF BAR 6 3 3

TREVISAN Matteo WOLF BAR 3 3


